Weston Body Hardware Limited, Crossgate Road, Park Farm, Redditch  B98 7SN. Telephone 01527 516060. Facsimile 01527 526060.
WESTON
BODY HARDWARE
‘DEEP-DISH’
PADDLES,
REVERSED-FLAP
These unique, ‘reversed-flap’ models
offer a new solution to the problems

L Aperture length 40 mm
M Maximum flap height (30°) 60 mm
ORDERING CODE
To order, add the suffix ”RF” to our regular
part numbers. Some popular (locking) models
are shown below:
9/02028/RF Stainless paddle, slam-bolt
9/02008/RF Mild steel paddle, slam-bolt
9/02022/RF Stainless paddle, hook-latch
9/02002/RF Mild steel paddle, hook-latch
APPLICATION TO TOP_HINGED DOORS
J
M
E